www.rovingnetworks.com Version 1.04 10/29/2012 1
RN-171-XV-DS
RN-171-XV 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN Module
Features
• Drop-in Wi-Fi solution for existing systems that
currently use 802.15.4 modules
• Based on Roving Networks’ robust RN-171 Wi-Fi
module

The RN-171-XV ships with a wire antenna. Custom antenna configurations such as chip, U.FL., and reverse polarity SMA
connectors are available with extended lead times.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 7 provides ordering information. Table 8 provides information on related products.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-171-XV-W Standard configuration, industrial temperature (-40 oC to +85 oC) 802.15.4 replacement solution with ¼
inch wire antenna.
RN-171-XV-U Custom configuration, industrial temperature (-40 oC to +85 oC) 802.15.4 replacement solution with
U.FL. connector.
RN-171-XV-S Custom configuration, industrial temperature (-40 oC to +85 oC) 802.15.4 replacement solution with a
reverse polarity SMA connector.
Table 8. Related Products
Part Number Description
RN-XV-RD2 Two-relay evaluation board for the RN-171-XV.
RN-XV-RD1 One-relay evaluation board for the RN-171-XV.
Go to http://www.rovingnetworks.com for current pricing and a list of distributors carrying Roving Networks products.
www.rovingnetworks.com Version 1.04 10/29/2012 8
RN-171-XV-DS